Overall

40-49

60-69

BUTTERFIELD SEA SWIM AGE GROUP TOP 3

Swimmer
CONNOR MACDONALD
LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
LEV FAHY

GAIA BILLIET SPERI
ELLA KENNEDY
GRACE THOMAS

ARABELLA LAWSON
OLIVIA THOMAS
AMARA BALGOBIN

KATE GALATOPOULOS
TESSA DANTER
VITTORIA ALTAMURA

NEALA KLEIN
GRACYN LANNING
LILA HIGGO

REBEKA DICS
SOPHIE MATTISON

CAOIMHE CRONIN
ALICE WILSON
ANE RUSSOUW

ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO
NICOLE EGGLETON
SIAN HAWKES

MARIA NILAND

VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN

KRISTA DROBAC

KELLY REINEKING

2

MAX OBRIST

31 May 2025
o SAMeN % aurrserics
MM : 800M SEA SWIM
10:02.80 /% o~ CAYMAN ISLANDS —~—o
10:30.24
Time MALE Time
8 and under
| LOUI GEORGE 18:43.70
2 TJ LEASK 22:53.05
9-10
18:31.08 | ZACHARY DE WIT 14:43.55
18:34.42 2 ZACHARY THOMAS 16:24.83
18:37.05 3 KEAHI LEASK 18:16.14
11-12
13:23.33 | AADHYAAN AGARWAL 12:22.14
13:41.05 2 MICHAEL SMITH 13:41.95
20:22.36 3 CALVIN KALINOWSKI 14:33.17
13-14
12:01.52 | LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 10:02.80
12:19.58 2 COLT HIGGO 10:59.58
14:02.30 3 GABRIEL BISPATH 13:13.70
15-19
10:35.55 | CONNOR MACDONALD 10:00.58
11:18.05 2 LEV FAHY 10:30.24
11:32.42 3 ADAM SELLARS 10:41.92
20-29
15:29.95 | OLIVER TONGE 19:47.52
20:31.08
30-39
14:52.64 | JASON BLOCK 12:10.83
16:38.21 2 CHRIS BRUNSDON 14:00.89
19:56.92 3 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS 22:57.30
40-49
13:00.42 | TIM DAWSON 13:06.08
15:41.36 2 EMIL KALINOWSKI 14:33.86
16:41.95 3 ROBERT WHAN 14:34.55
50-59
16:08.89 | MARTIN TROTT 12:55.83
16:40.61 2 JAMES SCOTT 13:06.70
16:45.21 3 JOHANN PRINSLOO 14:31.83
60-69
215107 | JONATHAN TONGE 20:26.89
2 MARK DANZIGER 21:42.61
3 GORDON MATTISON 23:09.67
70 and over
| FRANK FLOWERS 200:58.86

21:17.42
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BUTTERFIELD SEA SWIM OVERALL RESULTS

CAYMAN
AQUATICS

—~——

Name
CONNOR MACDONALD
LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
LEV FAHY
NEALA KLEIN
ADAM SELLARS
CALVIN HITT
COLT HIGGO
ELIJAH BAIN
GRACYN LANNING
CALLAHAN LEASK
LILA HIGGO
NATHANIEL ROUSE
SIENNA ROMER
KATE GALATOPOULOS
KEZZIE THOMAS
JASON BLOCK
TESSA DANTER
AADHYAAN AGARWAL
ZACHARY CROFT
ELLA CHEN
CADEN FALCON
MARTIN TROTT
ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO
TIM DAWSON
JAMES SCOTT
GABRIEL BISPATH
ARABELLA LAWSON
SEBASTIAN LA-RODA THOMAS
OLIVIA THOMAS
MICHAEL SMITH
CHRIS BRUNSDON
VITTORIA ALTAMURA
JULIETTE JURIC
JOHANN PRINSLOO
CALVIN KALINOWSKI
EMIL KALINOWSKI
ROBERT WHAN
ZACHARY DE WIT
CAOIMHE CRONIN
LEANDER BELL
MASON FALCON
REBEKA DICS
NICOLE EGGLETON
MARIA NILAND
ZAIDEN RANKIN
ZACHARY THOMAS
ADRIAN FALCON
ALICE WILSON

Age group

30-39
13-14
13-14
50-59
11-12
40-49
40)-49
D-10
30-39
11-12
13-14
20-29
40-49
50-59
11-12
9-10
50-59

30-39

C11:3242

31 May 2025
S BUTTERFIELD
800M SEA SWIM
~~~ CAYMAN ISLANDS ~~r
Time Place Name
10:00.58 | 49 ANDREW BOWIE
10:02.80 | 50 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN
10:30.24 | 51 MATTHEW MORGAN
10:35.55 | 52 SIAN HAWKES
10:41.92 | 53 KRISTA DROBAC
10:56.52 | 54 MARIA BURLEY-SMITH
10:59.58 | 55 CRAIG MORGAN
11:03.36 | 36 ANGELA BACCARIN
11:18.05 | 57 JP HANEKOM
11:28.21 | 58 ONEILIO SAMUELS
59 KEAHI LEASK
11:43.08 | 60 GAIA BILLIET SPERI
11:59.21 | 61 ELLA KENNEDY
12:01.52 | 62 GRACE THOMAS
12:09.42 | 63 ALEXANDER LA-RODA THOMAS
12:10.83 | 64 TANUSHREE PERRY
12:19.58 | 65 LOUI GEORGE
12:22.14 | 66 ALAN KENNEDY
12:28.52 | 67 BROCK SCHOFIELD
12:41.17 | 68 GUY WHEELER
12:53.83 | 69 RAFE ANDERSON
12:55.83 ] 70 OLIVER TONGE
13:0042 | 71 ANE RUSSOUW
13:06.08 | 72 ANDREW CROFT
13:06.70 | 73 AMARA BALGOBIN
13:13.70 | 74 JONATHAN TONGE
| 13:2555) 75 SOPHIE MATTISON
13:38.17 ] 76 OLIVIA CADWGAN-EVANS
13:41.05 | 77 REBECCA BOON
13:41.95 | 78 FRANK FLOWERS
14:00.89 | 79 KAT HAMPSON
14:02.30 | 80 MAX OBRIST
- 14:13.89 | 81 SUE FLETCHER
14:31.83 | 82 KELLY REINEKING
14:33.17 | 83 MARK DANZIGER
14:33.86 | 84 JOSHAELA BURKE
14:34.55 | 85 GEORGE PEEDOM
14:43.55 | 86 ANDREW PEEDOM
14:52.64 | 87 AMAIA JOHNSON
15:20.89 | 88 ROSIE BELL
15:29.45 | 89 TI LEASK
15:29.95 | 90 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS
15:41.36 | 91 GORDON MATTISON
16:08.89 | 92 RUSSI GEORGE
16:15.33 | 93 SACHA STRAND
16:24.83 | 94 CHARISSA EVELYN
16:33.24 NATHANIEL SMITH
16:38.21 BRUCE SMITH

Age group
50-59
50-59.
11-12
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-39
15-19
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
O-10)
40-49
8 and under
40-49
15-19
40-49
11-12
20-29
30-39
40-49

11-12

60-69
20-29
1i-12
30-39
70-79
40-49
T0-T4
50-39
60-69
60-649
11-12
11-12
50-39
9-10

9-10

8 and under

30-39
60-649
30-39
50-59
40-49
G-10

40-49

Time
16:39.14

16:40.61

16:41.33
16:41.95
16:45.21
16:49.61
17:17.21
17:45.05
17:53.95
18:10.11
18:16.14

18:31.08

18:34.42
18:37.05
18:42.33
18:43.03
18:43.70
18:54.24
19:09.49
19:17.935
19:35.27
19:47.52
19:56.92
19:59.11
20:22.36
20:26.89
20:31.08
20:31.70
20:51.95
20:38.86
21:05.64
21:17.42
21:18.24
21:31.17
21:42.61
22:20.58
22:21.74
22:22 .89
22:44.80
22:51.02
22:53.05
22:57.30
23:09.67
23:21.11
23:25.02
23:38.70
DNF
DNF



BUTTERFIELD SEA SWIM 400m RESULTS
31 May 2025

400m

S BUTTERFIELD
800M SEA SWIM

e CAYMAN ISLANDS —ere

Kids Name

] OSCAR SUTAR
2 ALEXANDER DE WIT
3 NATHANIEL JOHNSON
4 FRANCESCA THOMAS
5 FREYA SMITH

Adults
] CAROLYN ANDREW
2 ROBERT JOHNSON

3 LAURA THOMAS
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