### **BUTTERFIELD SEA SWIM AGE GROUP TOP 3** 31 May 2025

**Time** 

5 BUTTERFIELD

**Swimmer** 

Overall

1 2 3	CONNOR MACDONALD LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY LEV FAHY	10:00.58 10:02.80 10:30.24	AQL	第 BUTTERFIE 800M SEA SW	IM
	FEMALE	Time		MALE	Time
			8 and under		10 10 50
			1	LOUI GEORGE	18:43.70
			2	TJ LEASK	22:53.05
9-10			9-10		
1	GAIA BILLIET SPERI	18:31.08	1	ZACHARY DE WIT	14:43.55
2	ELLA KENNEDY	18:34.42		ZACHARY THOMAS	16:24.83
3	GRACE THOMAS	18:37.05	3	KEAHI LEASK	18:16.14
11-12			11-12		
1	ARABELLA LAWSON	13:25.55	1	AADHYAAN AGARWAL	12:22.14
2	OLIVIA THOMAS	13:41.05	2	MICHAEL SMITH	13:41.95
3	AMARA BALGOBIN	20:22.36	3	CALVIN KALINOWSKI	14:33.17
13-14			13-14		
1	KATE GALATOPOULOS	12:01.52	3	LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY	10:02.80
2	TESSA DANTER	12:19.58	2	COLT HIGGO	10:59.58
3	VITTORIA ALTAMURA	14:02.30		GABRIEL BISPATH	13:13.70
15-19			15-19		
1	NEALA KLEIN	10:35.55		CONNOR MACDONALD	10:00.58
2	<b>GRACYN LANNING</b>	11:18.05	2	LEV FAHY	10:30.24
3	LILA HIGGO	11:32.42	3	ADAM SELLARS	10:41.92
20-29			20-29		
1	REBEKA DICS	15:29.95		OLIVER TONGE	19:47.52
2	SOPHIE MATTISON	20:31.08			
30-39			30-39		
1	CAOIMHE CRONIN	14:52.64		JASON BLOCK	12:10.83
2	ALICE WILSON	16:38.21	2	CHRIS BRUNSDON	14:00.89
3	ANE RUSSOUW	19:56.92	3	JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS	22:57.30
40-49			40-49		
1	ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO	13:00.42	. 8	TIM DAWSON	13:06.08
2	NICOLE EGGLETON	15:41.36		EMIL KALINOWSKI	14:33.86
3	SIAN HAWKES	16:41.95		ROBERT WHAN	14:34.55
50-59			50-59		
1	MARIA NILAND	16:08.89		MARTIN TROTT	12:55.83
2	VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN		2	JAMES SCOTT	13:06.70
3	KRISTA DROBAC	16:45.21	3	JOHANN PRINSLOO	14:31.83
60-69			60-69		
1	KELLY REINEKING	21:31.17		JONATHAN TONGE	20:26.89
÷	KEELI KERADAHO	21.51.17	2	MARK DANZIGER	21:42.61
			3	GORDON MATTISON	23:09.67
			70 and over		
			1	FRANK FLOWERS	20:58.86
			2	MAX OBRIST	21:17.42
			10.4025	THE STANFORD AND THE PROPERTY OF THE STANFORD ST	

### BUTTERFIELD SEA SWIM OVERALL RESULTS 31 May 2025



#### 写 BUTTERFIELD 800M SEA SWIM ~ CAYMAN ISLANDS ~

Place	Name	Age group	Time	Place	Name	Age group	Time
1	CONNOR MACDONALD	15-19	10:00.58	49	ANDREW BOWIE	50-59	16:39.14
2	LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY	13-14	10:02.80	50	VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN	50-59	16:40.61
3	LEV FAHY	15-19	10:30.24	51	MATTHEW MORGAN	11-12	16:41.33
4	NEALA KLEIN	15-19	10:35.55	52	SIAN HAWKES	40-49	16:41.95
5	ADAM SELLARS	15-19	10:41.92	53	KRISTA DROBAC	50-59	16:45.21
6	CALVIN HITT	15-19	10:56.52	54	MARIA BURLEY-SMITH	40-49	16:49.61
7	COLT HIGGO	13-14	10:59.58	55	CRAIG MORGAN	50-59	17:17.21
8	ELIJAH BAIN	15-19	11:03.36	56	ANGELA BACCARIN	40-49	17:45.05
9	GRACYN LANNING	15-19	11:18.05	57	JP HANEKOM	50-59	17:53.95
10	CALLAHAN LEASK	15-19	11:28.21	58	ONEILIO SAMUELS	15-19	18:10.11
11	LILA HIGGO	15-19	11:32.42	59	KEAHI LEASK	9-10	18:16.14
12	NATHANIEL ROUSE	15-19	11:43.08	60	GAIA BILLIET SPERI	9-10	18:31.08
13	SIENNA ROMER	15-19	11:59.21	61	ELLA KENNEDY	9-10	18:34.42
14	KATE GALATOPOULOS	13-14	12:01.52	62	GRACE THOMAS	9-10	18:37.05
15	KEZZIE THOMAS	15-19	12:09.42	63	ALEXANDER LA-RODA THOMAS	9-10	18:42.33
16	JASON BLOCK	30-39	12:10.83	64	TANUSHREE PERRY	40-49	18:43.05
17	TESSA DANTER	13-14	12:19.58	65	LOUI GEORGE	8 and under	18:43.70
18	AADHYAAN AGARWAL	11-12	12:22.14	66	ALAN KENNEDY	40-49	18:54.24
19	ZACHARY CROFT	15-19	12:28.52	67	BROCK SCHOFIELD	15-19	19:09.49
20	ELLA CHEN	15-19	12:41.17	68	GUY WHEELER	40-49	19:17.95
21	CADEN FALCON	15-19	12:53.83	69	RAFE ANDERSON	11-12	19:35.27
22	MARTIN TROTT	50-59	12:55.83	70	OLIVER TONGE	20-29	19:47.52
23	ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO	40-49	13:00.42	71	ANE RUSSOUW	30-39	19:56.92
24	TIM DAWSON	40-49	13:06.08	72	ANDREW CROFT	40-49	19:59.11
25	JAMES SCOTT	50-59	13:06.70	73	AMARA BALGOBIN	11-12	20:22.36
26	GABRIEL BISPATH	13-14	13:13.70	74	JONATHAN TONGE	60-69	20:26.89
27	ARABELLA LAWSON	11-12	13:25.55	75	SOPHIE MATTISON	20-29	20:31.08
28	SEBASTIAN LA-RODA THOMAS	13-14	13:38.17	76	OLIVIA CADWGAN-EVANS	11-12	20:31.70
29	OLIVIA THOMAS	11-12	13:41.05	77	REBECCA BOON	30-39	20:51.95
30	MICHAEL SMITH	11-12	13:41.95	78	FRANK FLOWERS	70-79	20:58.86
31	CHRIS BRUNSDON	30-39	14:00.89	79	KAT HAMPSON	40-49	21:05.64
32	VITTORIA ALTAMURA	13-14	14:02.30	80	MAX OBRIST	70-79	21:17.42
33	JULIETTE JURIC	13-14	14:13.89	81	SUE FLETCHER	50-59	21:18.24
34	JOHANN PRINSLOO	50-59	14:31.83	82	KELLY REINEKING	60-69	21:31.17
35	CALVIN KALINOWSKI	11-12	14:33.17	83	MARK DANZIGER	60-69	21:42.61
36	EMIL KALINOWSKI	40-49	14:33.86	84	JOSHAELA BURKE	11-12	22:20.58
37	ROBERT WHAN	40-49	14:34.55	85	GEORGE PEEDOM	11-12	22:21.74
38	ZACHARY DE WIT	9-10	14:43.55	86	ANDREW PEEDOM	50-59	22:22.89
39	CAOIMHE CRONIN	30-39	14:52.64	87	AMAIA JOHNSON	9-10	22:44.80
40	LEANDER BELL	11-12	15:20.89	88	ROSIE BELL	9-10	22:51.02
41	MASON FALCON	13-14	15:29.45	89	TJ LEASK	8 and under	22:53.05
42	REBEKA DICS	20-29	15:29.95	90	JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS	30-39	22:57.30
43	NICOLE EGGLETON	40-49	15:41.36	91	GORDON MATTISON	60-69	23:09.67
44	MARIA NILAND	50-59	16:08.89	92	RUSSI GEORGE	30-39	23:21.11
45	ZAIDEN RANKIN	11-12	16:15.33	93	SACHA STRAND	50-59	23:25.02
46	ZACHARY THOMAS	9-10	16:24.83	94	CHARISSA EVELYN	40-49	23:38.70
47	ADRIAN FALCON	50-59	16:33.24		NATHANIEL SMITH	9-10	DNF
48	ALICE WILSON	30-39	16:38.21	l	BRUCE SMITH	40-49	DNF

## BUTTERFIELD SEA SWIM 400m RESULTS 31 May 2025

# 400m





Kids	Name
1	OSCAR SUTAR
2	ALEXANDER DE WIT
3	NATHANIEL JOHNSON
4	FRANCESCA THOMAS
5	FREYA SMITH
Adults	
1	CAROLYN ANDREW
2	ROBERT JOHNSON
3	LAURA THOMAS